Sturdy high-grade material hardware, for both indoor and outdoor use.HIGH GEAR
Combine mounting, joining and optical accessories on a single fixture.
Combine and stack accessorized fixtures to suit.
BUILT TO LAST
SACO Shockwave Spots also have a comprehensive and expanding range of
accessories. Create any required fixture combination with our modular system.
Mix and match mounting and joining parts to suit any project’s requirements;
tried and tested accessories can be used as-is, and custom ones can be